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2017 Autoklub Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR v rallycrossu - SuperCars

. Jezdec

. PUCHER Max J.

. EDER Gerald

. HOLLER Alois

. EKKER Tristan

. BALAZ Juraj

. KISS PAL Tamas

. VASS Zoltan

. KARAI Tamas

. NEUMANN Miroslav
. KOTAN Peter

. DERFLER Rene

. SPITZMULLER Csaba
. SPITALER Franz

. MOZER Attila

. HARSANYI Zoltan

. VOROS Laszlo

. PAPP Lajos

HANGODI Zoltan
HOLZNER Christoph
SCHORGENHOFER Matthias
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Soutézici
MJP Racing
MSC Rottenegg
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Speed Racing Team Kift.

RXC Technics Motorsport Kft.

Karai Motorsport SE
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Alba Racing Team

S Motorsport Egyesiilet
RCC Sud

Nyirad Motorsport Kit.

RXC Technics Motorsport Kft.

Zalaegerszegi ASE
Ramar Team

HQ Racing Sport Kft.
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Vozidlo

Ford Fiesta

Skoda Fabia RS

Ford Focus T16

VW Polo 4x4

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9
Peugeot 208

Mitsubishi Colt

Audi A1

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Ford Escort

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Skoda Fabia

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Skoda Fabia Mk2
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 5
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Mitsubishi Colt

Nissan Pulsar GTi-R
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
VW Golf
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Total
74
47
41
35
32
30
22
21
16
15
15
14
14
1



